
HCP Flu Initiative - Area Coordinators
Contact Phone Email

Aberdeen Greg Welch (605) 226-7786 Greg.Welch@ihs.gov
Alaska Dr. Ros Singleton (907) 729-3418 ris2@cdc.gov
Albuquerque Tina Tah (505) 248-4544 Tina.Tah@ihs.gov
Bemidji Dr. Dawn Wyllie (218) 444-0491 Dawn.Wyllie@ihs.gov
Billings Dawn Halver (509) 865-1732 Dawn.Halver@ihs.gov
California Dr. David Sprenger (916) 930-3937 ext. 321 David.Sprenger@ihs.gov
Nashville Michelle Ruslavage (615) 467 1628 Michelle.Ruslavage@ihs.gov
Navajo Jeannette Yazzie (928) 871-1329 Jeanette.Yazzie@ihs.gov; 
Oklahoma Celissa Stephens (405) 951-3816 Celissa.Stephens@ihs.gov
Phoenix Dr. Roy Teramoto (602) 364-5175 Roy.Teramoto@ihs.gov
Portland Emma Brickell (503) 508-3834 ejbrickell@hotmail.com

Mary Brickell (503) 326-7434 Mary.Brickell@ihs.gov
Tucson Dr. Scott Hamstra Scott.Hamstra@ihs.gov
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